
Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

B 7-9 40 m
Vind: +1.0Heat: 1

402 Herman Borge Raaum (07) Hellas, IF 9,52

400 Ulrikke Semb-Jakobsen (11) Hellas, IF 15,91

289 Lykke G. Wermskog Hellas, IF 11,00

299 Sondre August Løvendal (07) Hellas, IF 10,24

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2
355 Anouk de Haas (04) Sturla, IF 7,40

276 Andrea Melheim Eriksen (07) Botne SK 10,42

304 Zeiab Ismail (05) Hellas, IF 10,17

308 Dina Bekkevoll-Braute (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 7,99

376 Sofie Magnusson (05) Sturla, IF 8,54

313 Helena Lein Sande (05) Horten Friidrettsklubb 9,21

338 Julie Lindseth (04) Sandvin, IL 8,23

335 Hanna Gulliksrud (05) Sandvin, IL 7,97

Vind: +2.0Heat: 3
277 Audun Ø. Hansteen (05) Botne SK 8,82

334 Eugen Fredrik Leypoldt (05) Sandvin, IL 8,62

337 Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL 7,16

301 Surnaya Shykhow (05) Hellas, IF 9,06

296 Sander Borge (06) Hellas, IF 9,78

298 Sebastian Løvendal (04) Hellas, IF 7,91

321 Trym Fardal (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 7,05

373 Noel Aron Rönnskär (06) Sturla, IF 8,03

Vind: -0.7Heat: 4
286 Jacob Lillehof Storskogen (06) Hellas, IF 8,14

368 Louise Røgeberg (04) Sturla, IF DNS

333 Christopher Ødegård (06) Sandvin, IL 8,40

300 Suheeb Shykhow (04) Hellas, IF 7,38

357 Charlotte Boye-Dragseth Sturla, IF 9,33

322 Ulrikke Gunneng (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 8,19

354 Andrea Fredriksen (05) Sturla, IF 8,62

343 Sverre B. Kveine (06) Sandvin, IL 10,74

Vind: -0.7Heat: 5
278 Kristine Kalve (06) Botne SK 10,16

309 Elea Magnussen (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 7,70

340 Maria Røland Jensen (05) Sandvin, IL 7,48

279 Othilie Skavhellen (06) Botne SK 8,35
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

B 7-9 40 m
344 Therese Buran Kveine (04) Sandvin, IL 9,65

323 An-Magritt Rønning (04) Modum Friidrettsklubb 7,89

346 Vilde Larsen (05) Sandvin, IL 8,83

Vind: +0,1Heat: 6
375 Sander Boye-Dragseth Sturla, IF 12,19

345 Vetle B. Kveine (07) Sandvin, IL 9,56

283 Abdulle Shykhow (06) Hellas, IF 10,85

316 Julian Årskog Vikhagen (06) Horten Friidrettsklubb 8,72

342 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin, IL 7,81

399 Alfred Berglund sande Hellas, IF 9,08

294 Philip André Dahl (04) Hellas, IF 7,36

Vind: +0.2Heat: 7
281 Fredrik Johannessen (04) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 7,83

302 Ulrik Pedersen Bekkestad Hellas, IF 8,18

B 7-9 Lengde
  

286 Jacob Lillehof Storskogen (06) Hellas, IF 1,97

1,80 1,97 1,78

373 Noel Aron Rönnskär (06) Sturla, IF 2,64

2,50 2,64 2,31

313 Helena Lein Sande (05) Horten Friidrettsklubb 1,50

1,50 1,45 1,17

376 Sofie Magnusson (05) Sturla, IF 2,48

2,42 2,40 2,48

354 Andrea Fredriksen (05) Sturla, IF 2,00

1,93 2,00 1,97

335 Hanna Gulliksrud (05) Sandvin, IL 2,61

2,00 2,61 2,28

276 Andrea Melheim Eriksen (07) Botne SK 1,64

1,57 - 1,64

322 Ulrikke Gunneng (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,54

2,42 2,48 2,54

281 Fredrik Johannessen (04) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 2,61

2,45 2,20 2,61

342 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin, IL 2,90

2,57 2,90 -

294 Philip André Dahl (04) Hellas, IF 3,02

2,91 3,02 2,65

337 Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL 2,88

1,94 2,16 2,88
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

B 7-9 Lengde
402 Herman Borge Raaum (07) Hellas, IF 1,77

- 1,77 1,76

309 Elea Magnussen (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,68

2,68 2,64 2,40

338 Julie Lindseth (04) Sandvin, IL 2,49

2,43 2,49 -

300 Suheeb Shykhow (04) Hellas, IF 2,53

- 2,53 2,25

334 Eugen Fredrik Leypoldt (05) Sandvin, IL 2,45

2,21 2,24 2,45

323 An-Magritt Rønning (04) Modum Friidrettsklubb 2,86

2,80 2,86 2,63

357 Charlotte Boye-Dragseth Sturla, IF 2,00

1,78 2,00 1,97

279 Othilie Skavhellen (06) Botne SK 1,91

- 1,91 1,60

316 Julian Årskog Vikhagen (06) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,36

2,36 2,10 2,20

302 Ulrik Pedersen Bekkestad Hellas, IF 2,62

2,56 2,62 2,30

308 Dina Bekkevoll-Braute (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,68

2,43 - 2,68

321 Trym Fardal (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 3,25

3,13 3,16 3,25

399 Alfred Berglund sande Hellas, IF 2,12

1,84 2,12 2,00

333 Christopher Ødegård (06) Sandvin, IL 2,27

2,27 2,17 -

283 Abdulle Shykhow (06) Hellas, IF 2,20

2,00 - 2,20

340 Maria Røland Jensen (05) Sandvin, IL 2,90

2,90 2,74 2,75

301 Surnaya Shykhow (05) Hellas, IF 1,60

- 1,60 -

346 Vilde Larsen (05) Sandvin, IL 2,26

2,26 2,16 2,16

299 Sondre August Løvendal (07) Hellas, IF 1,84

1,84 1,72 1,72

296 Sander Borge (06) Hellas, IF 1,90

- - 1,90

355 Anouk de Haas (04) Sturla, IF 3,15

3,15 3,12 2,86

344 Therese Buran Kveine (04) Sandvin, IL 1,50

1,50 1,24 1,45

343 Sverre B. Kveine (06) Sandvin, IL 1,50

1,30 - 1,50

345 Vetle B. Kveine (07) Sandvin, IL 2,30

- 2,14 2,30

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 3 av 18Marienlyst - 26.09.2013 17:15:24



Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

B 7-9 Lengde
298 Sebastian Løvendal (04) Hellas, IF 2,75

2,31 2,42 2,75

277 Audun Ø. Hansteen (05) Botne SK 1,84

1,58 1,84 1,79

304 Zeiab Ismail (05) Hellas, IF 1,08

- 1,08 -

278 Kristine Kalve (06) Botne SK 1,70

1,69 1,70 1,64

B 7-9 Liten Ball 150

  
399 Alfred Berglund sande Hellas, IF 9,69

302 Ulrik Pedersen Bekkestad Hellas, IF 22,36

400 Ulrikke Semb-Jakobsen (11) Hellas, IF 3,07

375 Sander Boye-Dragseth Sturla, IF 7,72

344 Therese Buran Kveine (04) Sandvin, IL 7,74

335 Hanna Gulliksrud (05) Sandvin, IL 10,88

296 Sander Borge (06) Hellas, IF 9,47

333 Christopher Ødegård (06) Sandvin, IL 15,72

357 Charlotte Boye-Dragseth Sturla, IF 5,97

289 Lykke G. Wermskog Hellas, IF 4,35

337 Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL 27,37

301 Surnaya Shykhow (05) Hellas, IF 14,00

304 Zeiab Ismail (05) Hellas, IF 9,92

276 Andrea Melheim Eriksen (07) Botne SK 5,82

279 Othilie Skavhellen (06) Botne SK 8,65

373 Noel Aron Rönnskär (06) Sturla, IF 15,21

338 Julie Lindseth (04) Sandvin, IL 18,54

283 Abdulle Shykhow (06) Hellas, IF 21,95

300 Suheeb Shykhow (04) Hellas, IF 20,64

354 Andrea Fredriksen (05) Sturla, IF 8,03

281 Fredrik Johannessen (04) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 17,65

402 Herman Borge Raaum (07) Hellas, IF 4,06

277 Audun Ø. Hansteen (05) Botne SK 10,52

299 Sondre August Løvendal (07) Hellas, IF 7,00

278 Kristine Kalve (06) Botne SK 5,89

322 Ulrikke Gunneng (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 15,60
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

B 7-9 Liten Ball 150

294 Philip André Dahl (04) Hellas, IF 24,80

345 Vetle B. Kveine (07) Sandvin, IL 11,59

343 Sverre B. Kveine (06) Sandvin, IL 9,88

309 Elea Magnussen (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 15,31

298 Sebastian Løvendal (04) Hellas, IF 16,61

321 Trym Fardal (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 23,14

342 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin, IL 26,73

346 Vilde Larsen (05) Sandvin, IL 11,10

334 Eugen Fredrik Leypoldt (05) Sandvin, IL 11,62

286 Jacob Lillehof Storskogen (06) Hellas, IF 3,41

340 Maria Røland Jensen (05) Sandvin, IL 22,76

308 Dina Bekkevoll-Braute (04) Horten Friidrettsklubb 11,34

316 Julian Årskog Vikhagen (06) Horten Friidrettsklubb 9,66

323 An-Magritt Rønning (04) Modum Friidrettsklubb 19,72

G 10 60 m
Vind: +0.8Heat: 1

341 Martin Røland Jensen (03) Sandvin, IL 9,50

303 William Kollberg (04) Hellas, IF 10,26

331 Andreas Sørsdal (03) Sandvin, IL 10,00

359 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla, IF 9,50

297 Scott Ygård (03) Hellas, IF 9,27

284 Ayale Ismail (03) Hellas, IF DNS

367 Kymani Fandio Forsland (04) Sturla, IF 10,04

G 10 600 m
 Heat: 1

331 Andreas Sørsdal (03) Sandvin, IL 2,08,30

342 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin, IL 2,35,45

341 Martin Røland Jensen (03) Sandvin, IL 1,57,13

367 Kymani Fandio Forsland (04) Sturla, IF 2,15,35

G 10 Høyde
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 10 Høyde
  

367 Kymani Fandio Forsland (04) Sturla, IF 1,10
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxo

303 William Kollberg (04) Hellas, IF 1,10
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

341 Martin Røland Jensen (03) Sandvin, IL 1,10
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

331 Andreas Sørsdal (03) Sandvin, IL 1,05
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

297 Scott Ygård (03) Hellas, IF 1,20
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,23

xxx

G 10 Kule 2,0

  
367 Kymani Fandio Forsland (04) Sturla, IF 6,96

- 6,75 6,96

G 11 60 m
Vind: +0.1Heat: 1

363 Jakob Nilsen Gryting (02) Sturla, IF 9,331

366 Kabundi Rashidi (02) Sturla, IF 10,162

293 Odd Andre Karlsen (02) Hellas, IF 13,163

G 11 600 m
 Heat: 1

398 Herman Liverud Knudsen (02) Sturla, IF 1,50,751

363 Jakob Nilsen Gryting (02) Sturla, IF 2,06,642

366 Kabundi Rashidi (02) Sturla, IF 2,13,733

318 Sander Årskog Vikhagen (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,26,334

G 11 Høyde
  

366 Kabundi Rashidi (02) Sturla, IF 1,231
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,23

o

1,25

xxx
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 11 Høyde
363 Jakob Nilsen Gryting (02) Sturla, IF 1,202

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,23

xxx

318 Sander Årskog Vikhagen (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 1,053
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

293 Odd Andre Karlsen (02) Hellas, IF 0,904
0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

G 11 Kule 2,0

  
366 Kabundi Rashidi (02) Sturla, IF 7,641

7,17 7,64 7,11 6,70 6,80 7,16

363 Jakob Nilsen Gryting (02) Sturla, IF 6,522

6,52 6,11 6,37 5,30 6,30 6,17

318 Sander Årskog Vikhagen (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 6,163

5,58 5,97 5,56 5,68 6,06 6,16

293 Odd Andre Karlsen (02) Hellas, IF 4,514

3,86 4,51 3,77 4,10 4,39 4,24

G 12 60 m
Vind: +0.0Heat: 1

397 Torjus Bjørnarå (01) Hellas, IF 9,261

288 Kristoffer-Andrè Ødegård Merti Hellas, IF 10,192

310 Elias Magnussen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,383

319 Sebastian Hanssen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,724

G 12 600 m
 Heat: 1

397 Torjus Bjørnarå (01) Hellas, IF 2,07,911

288 Kristoffer-Andrè Ødegård Merti Hellas, IF 2,32,342

G 12 Lengde

 
288 Kristoffer-Andrè Ødegård Merti Hellas, IF 3,601
1,4

3,35

1,4

3,27

1,1

3,30

0,8

3,17

0,5

3,60

0,4

2,20
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 12 Lengde
310 Elias Magnussen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 3,302
0,9

3,02

1,6

3,00

1,1

3,10

1,0

3,30

0,2

3,04 d

319 Sebastian Hanssen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 3,023
0,8

2,82 d

0,8

2,44

0,5

3,02

0,2

2,98 d

G 12 Liten Ball 150

  
397 Torjus Bjørnarå (01) Hellas, IF 39,211

310 Elias Magnussen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 36,242

319 Sebastian Hanssen (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 27,103

288 Kristoffer-Andrè Ødegård Merti Hellas, IF 19,454

G 13 60 m
Vind: +0.0Heat: 1

292 Mathias Kollberg (00) Hellas, IF 8,271

328 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen (00) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 8,712

G 13 600 m
 Heat: 1

379 Martin Johansen (00) Sørum IL 1,49,271

G 13 Lengde

 
292 Mathias Kollberg (00) Hellas, IF 5,171
1,0

5,17

0,5

4,54 d

1,0

4,96 d

-0,2

5,03

328 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen (00) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 4,952

d

1,2

4,77

1,3

4,95

0,4

4,82

0,9

4,64

1,4

4,58

G 13 Liten Ball 150

  
328 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen (00) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 53,471
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 14 100 m
Vind: 0,3Heat: 1

388 Thomas Marløv Hellas, IF 13,781

G 14 Kule 4,0

  
388 Thomas Marløv Hellas, IF 7,591

7,07 6,55 7,59 7,08 7,42 7,59

G 15 100 m
Vind: 0,2Heat: 1

327 Nii Mensah Narh (98) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 12,401

326 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 13,652

G 15 Diskos 1,0

  
394 Erik Johannes Rosvold (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 46,031

- - 46,03 45,86 - -

G 15 Høyde
  

326 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,501
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

o

1,54

xxx

G 15 Kule 4,0

  
394 Erik Johannes Rosvold (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,351

11,33 12,35 - 11,79 - -

G 16 100 m
Vind: 0,2Heat: 1

387 Nikolay Iverin (97) Hellas, IF 12,081

282 Kristoffer Perry  Aas (97) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 12,692
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 16 Lengde

 
282 Kristoffer Perry  Aas (97) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 5,641

d d d d

-0,2

5,43

1,5

5,64

G 17 100 m
Vind: 0,2Heat: 1

405 Patrick Bifuko Hellas, IF 11,691

295 Rolf Magnus Rinde Hellas, IF 12,032

G 17 Kule 5,0

  
295 Rolf Magnus Rinde Hellas, IF 9,331

8,91 9,33 8,95

G 17 Lengde

 
295 Rolf Magnus Rinde Hellas, IF 6,081

d d d

1,3

6,08

0,6

6,04 d

G 18/19 100 m
Vind: +0.3Heat: 1

287 Jakob Wang Hellas, IF 13,781

G 18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

406 Josh -Kevin Ramirez Tjalve 51,131

392 Sigurd Blom Breivik Sandvin, IL 51,502

353 Vebjørn Bredesen (95) Snøgg Friidrett 52,413

382 Lars Giske (97) Tyrving IL 55,054

381 Jonas Fjørtoft (98) Tyrving IL 58,785

386 Mathias Narum (97) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,01,236
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

G 18/19 Diskos 1,75

  
401 Ola Isene Sturla, IF 54,091

50,59 49,82 - 52,21 54,09 52,79

393 Thor Olav Rosvold (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 48,112

- 47,51 - - - 48,11

J 10 60 m
Vind: +0.8Heat: 1

272 Hermine Gjul (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,22

320 Thea Huneide Hetland (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 11,09

315 Helle Madsen Auensen (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,92

377 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla, IF 10,56

314 Helene Bosseng (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 11,82

273 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,27

371 Mathilde Magnusson (03) Sturla, IF 10,39

369 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla, IF 9,97

J 10 600 m
 Heat: 1

314 Helene Bosseng (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,28,51

371 Mathilde Magnusson (03) Sturla, IF 2,09,49

377 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla, IF 2,25,24

335 Hanna Gulliksrud (05) Sandvin, IL 2,43,61

369 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla, IF 2,05,96

315 Helle Madsen Auensen (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,12,09

J 10 Høyde
  

377 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla, IF 1,08
0,8

o

0,85

o

0,9

xo

0,93

o

0,96

o

0,99

o

1,02

o

1,05

o

1,08

o

1,11

xxx

314 Helene Bosseng (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 0,9
0,8

o

0,85

o

0,9

xo

0,93

xxx

320 Thea Huneide Hetland (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 0,9
0,80

o

0,85

o

0,9

xo

0,93

xxx
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 10 Høyde
272 Hermine Gjul (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,11

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,93

o

0,96

o

0,99

xo

1,02

xo

1,05

o

1,08

xo

1,11

xxo

315 Helle Madsen Auensen (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 1,02
0,8

o

0,85

o

0,9

o

0,93

o

0,96

xo

0,99

xxo

1,02

xo

1,05

xxx

J 10 Kule 2,0

  
377 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla, IF 6,62

6,10 6,50 6,62

369 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla, IF 5,98

5,71 5,70 5,98

320 Thea Huneide Hetland (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 4,03

4,03 3,8 3,98

272 Hermine Gjul (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,03

4,86 5,46 6,03

273 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,17

5,17 - 5,16

315 Helle Madsen Auensen (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 4,61

4,61 4,42 4,19

314 Helene Bosseng (03) Horten Friidrettsklubb 3,52

2,66 3,52 3,14

371 Mathilde Magnusson (03) Sturla, IF 4,68

4,68 4,24 3,93

J 11 60 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

370 Maria Hartz Melling (02) Sturla, IF 9,661

396 Andrine Evensen (02) Sturla, IF 9,892

339 Maren Gulliksrud (02) Sandvin, IL 10,033

307 Aurora Fardal (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,214

306 Anya Røng Skatvedt (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb DNF 

Vind: +0.7Heat: 2
273 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,221

325 Tuva Rønning (02) Modum Friidrettsklubb 9,622

317 Nora Nustad (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,203

332 Bettina Folmo Nilsen (02) Sandvin, IL 10,284

312 Emilie Klasbu (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 11,635
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
273 Martine Ellefsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,221
325 Tuva Rønning Modum Friidrettsklubb 9,622
370 Maria Hartz Melling Sturla, IF 9,663
396 Andrine Evensen Sturla, IF 9,894
339 Maren Gulliksrud Sandvin, IL 10,035
317 Nora Nustad Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,206
307 Aurora Fardal Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,217
332 Bettina Folmo Nilsen Sandvin, IL 10,288
312 Emilie Klasbu Horten Friidrettsklubb 11,639
306 Anya Røng Skatvedt Horten Friidrettsklubb DNF 

J 11 600 m
 Heat: 1

370 Maria Hartz Melling (02) Sturla, IF 1,52,971

325 Tuva Rønning (02) Modum Friidrettsklubb 1,59,942

307 Aurora Fardal (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 2,07,923

J 11 Høyde
  

325 Tuva Rønning (02) Modum Friidrettsklubb 1,401
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,31

o

1,35

o

1,38

xo

1,40

xo

1,42

xxx

396 Andrine Evensen (02) Sturla, IF 1,152
0,9

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

317 Nora Nustad (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 1,003
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

xxo

1,05

xxx

312 Emilie Klasbu (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 0,954
0,90

xo

0,95

xxo

1,00

xxx

332 Bettina Folmo Nilsen (02) Sandvin, IL 0,95
0,9

o

0,95

xxx

J 11 Kule 2,0

  
395 Elisabeth Thon Rosvold (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,301

7,69 8,30 7,48 7,99 7,95 8,08

325 Tuva Rønning (02) Modum Friidrettsklubb 6,902

6,57 5,65 5,74 5,85 6,61 6,90

312 Emilie Klasbu (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 6,753

6,52 6,19 6,52 6,48 6,75 -
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 11 Kule 2,0

370 Maria Hartz Melling (02) Sturla, IF 6,684

5,75 5,83 5,91 6,12 6,40 6,68

317 Nora Nustad (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 5,885

5,40 5,70 5,35 5,28 5,30 5,88

339 Maren Gulliksrud (02) Sandvin, IL 5,766

5,68 5,76 5,55 5,12 5,72 5,70

332 Bettina Folmo Nilsen (02) Sandvin, IL 5,237

4,56 4,87 4,94 5,10 4,43 5,23

307 Aurora Fardal (02) Horten Friidrettsklubb 5,138

5,13 4,15 4,44 4,52 4,56 4,67

J 12 60 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

362 Helene Wibstad (01) Sturla, IF 9,371

356 Carolina Hernandez Vråle (01) Sturla, IF 9,442

330 Kristine Løwe Stillerud (01) Sandefjord TIF 10,053

311 Eline Lein Dahl (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,534

364 Julia Elena Rönnskär (01) Sturla, IF DNS 

Vind: +0.5Heat: 2
361 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 8,871

347 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 8,902

336 Hannah Høgsnes (01) Sandvin, IL 8,943

329 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Runar, IL 9,344

365 Julie Henriette Arnesen Sturla, IF DNS 

Plassering Totalt
361 Ester Holt Sturla, IF 8,871
347 Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL 8,902
336 Hannah Høgsnes Sandvin, IL 8,943
329 Andrea Modin Engesæth Runar, IL 9,344
362 Helene Wibstad Sturla, IF 9,375
356 Carolina Hernandez Vråle Sturla, IF 9,446
330 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord TIF 10,057
311 Eline Lein Dahl Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,538
365 Julie Henriette Arnesen Sturla, IF DNS 
364 Julia Elena Rönnskär Sturla, IF DNS 

J 12 600 m
 Heat: 1

336 Hannah Høgsnes (01) Sandvin, IL 1,54,051

356 Carolina Hernandez Vråle (01) Sturla, IF 1,58,562

329 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Runar, IL 1,59,223

347 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 2,03,384
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 12 600 m

J 12 Lengde

 
347 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 4,511
-0,6

4,30

0,3

4,17 d

0,3

4,50

-0,3

4,51

-2,6

4,30

336 Hannah Høgsnes (01) Sandvin, IL 4,342

d

0,4

3,98

0,6

4,34

0,3

4,10

-0,8

4,32

-0,5

4,24

362 Helene Wibstad (01) Sturla, IF 3,953
-1,3

3,88

-0,9

3,90

0,6

3,77

-0,5

3,84

-1,8

3,58

-1,5

3,95

330 Kristine Løwe Stillerud (01) Sandefjord TIF 3,904
-0,6

3,57

0,3

3,90 d d

0,5

3,74 d

329 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Runar, IL 3,904
0,3

3,80

0,3

3,90 d d

,05

3,74 d

361 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 3,896
-0,2

3,66

-1,2

3,84

-0,3

3,85

0,6

3,76

1,0

3,89

-0,5

3,55

311 Eline Lein Dahl (01) Horten Friidrettsklubb 3,857
-0,7

3,10 d

0,7

3,00 d

-0,3

3,85

356 Carolina Hernandez Vråle (01) Sturla, IF 3,808

d

-0,6

3,74

0,4

3,80 d d -

J 12 Liten Ball 150

  
336 Hannah Høgsnes (01) Sandvin, IL 48,441

364 Julia Elena Rönnskär (01) Sturla, IF 33,092

329 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Runar, IL 29,733

330 Kristine Løwe Stillerud (01) Sandefjord TIF 20,674

J 13 60 m hekk 76,2

Vind: -0.3Heat: 1
362 Helene Wibstad (01) Sturla, IF 10,811

J 13 Lengde
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IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 13 Lengde

 
360 Emma De Haas (00) Sturla, IF 4,221
-0,6

4,22

-0,9

4,03 - - - -

J 14 100 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

348 Lise Marie Meland (99) Sarpsborg IL 13,431

391 Aliyah Osuman Sturla, IF 13,832

349 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 14,223

360 Emma De Haas (00) Sturla, IF 14,404

290 Malene Kollberg (99) Hellas, IF 18,265

J 14 600 m
 Heat: 1

324 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum Friidrettsklubb 1,46,091

J 14 Kule 3,0

  
391 Aliyah Osuman Sturla, IF 9,291

8,25 8,89 8,79 9,29 8,26 8,85

349 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 9,142

8,50 9,13 9,03 9,14 8,99 8,95

324 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum Friidrettsklubb 9,053

8,42 8,15 8,75 8,90 9,05 8,80

348 Lise Marie Meland (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,884

8,72 8,57 8,68 7,78 8,00 8,88

J 14 Lengde

 
391 Aliyah Osuman Sturla, IF 4,801

-

0,0

4,71 -

-1,1

4,80

-0,7

4,60 -

324 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum Friidrettsklubb 4,612
0,4

4,50

-0,2

4,48

-1,1

4,57 -

-1,2

4,61

-0,5

3,93

349 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 4,263
-1,4

3,92 -

-1,4

4,12

0,2

4,22

-0,9

4,21

0,3

4,26
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IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 14 Lengde

J 15 100 m
Vind: +0.9Heat: 1

350 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 13,271

274 Stina Grønbeck Karlsen (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,472

291 Marleen Mathisen (98) Hellas, IF 14,553

J 15 600 m
 Heat: 1

383 Mari Drabløs (98) Tyrving IL 1,36,051

J 15 80 m hekk 76,2

Vind: 0,2Heat: 1
350 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 12,431

J 15 Diskos 0,75

  
407 Elise Gravningen Sandvin, IL 36,611

27,77 - - 30,70 - 36,61

J 15 Høyde
  

364 Julia Elena Rönnskär (01) Sturla, IF 1,41
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxo

1,42

xxx

J 15 Kule 3,0

  
407 Elise Gravningen Sandvin, IL 11,241

10,85 10,99 10,97 10,82 10,62 11,24

350 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 9,952

9,68 9,24 - 9,36 9,95 9,69

J 16 100 m
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Resultatliste 21.09.2013

IF Hellas - Avslutningsstevne 2013

J 16 100 m
Vind: +0.9Heat: 1

351 Benedickte Myhre Sem IF 14,181

390 Ayisha Osuman Sturla, IF 14,412

J 16 Diskos 1,0

  
305 Anette Sollien Nicolaisen (97) Horten Friidrettsklubb 25,251

23,52 22,98 25,25 23,90 24,72

J 16 Kule 3,0

  
305 Anette Sollien Nicolaisen (97) Horten Friidrettsklubb 10,871

10,87 10,57 10,68 10,79

J 18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

378 Irene Johansen (96) Sørum IL 1,00,261

M senior 100 m
Vind: +0.3Heat: 1

403 Alexander D Winger Tjalve 11,251

404 Hallgeir Martinsen (89) Tyrving IL 11,632

M senior 400 m
 Heat: 1

380 Eivind Drabløs (93) Tyrving IL 52,671

352 Tor Alfred Bredesen (93) Snøgg Friidrett 54,172

389 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 55,103
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